
Janvier
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31. 

Février
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Mars
01.
02.
03.
04. STRETCHING 104. STRETCHING 1
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.STRETCHING 211.STRETCHING 2
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.REIKI 127.REIKI 1
28.
29
30.
31. 

Avril
01.
02.
03.REIKI 203.REIKI 2
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.STRETCHING 129.STRETCHING 1
30.

Mai
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13. STRETCHING 213. STRETCHING 2
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19. TERRAIN19. TERRAIN
20. TERRAIN20. TERRAIN
21. TERRAIN21. TERRAIN
22. TERRAIN22. TERRAIN
23. TERRAIN23. TERRAIN
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31. 

Juin
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.REIKI 117.REIKI 1
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.REIKI 224.REIKI 2
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.

Formations 2025
Pratique stretching /

massage: 2 jours 

Pratique Reiki: 2 jours 

TERRAIN Educateur
comportementaliste canin

THEORIE: Toute l’année.
Toutes les théories se feront

en e-learning, vous
commencez quand vous le

souhaitez! 
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Formations 2025
Juillet

01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31. 

Août
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31. 

Sept
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08. TERRAIN08. TERRAIN
09. TERRAIN09. TERRAIN
10. TERRAIN10. TERRAIN
11. TERRAIN11. TERRAIN
12. TERRAIN12. TERRAIN
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18. REIKI 118. REIKI 1
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25. REIKI 225. REIKI 2
26.
27.
28.
29
30.

Octobre
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07. STRETCHING 107. STRETCHING 1
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.STRETCHING 214.STRETCHING 2
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31. 

Nov.
01.
02.
03. TERRAIN03. TERRAIN
04.TERRAIN04.TERRAIN
05. TERRAIN05. TERRAIN
06. TERRAIN06. TERRAIN
07. TERRAIN07. TERRAIN
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.

Déc.
01.
02.
03.
04. 
05.
06.
07.
08.
09.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29
30.
31. D

ém
ar

re
z 

vo
tr

e 
th

éo
ri

e 
qu

an
d 

vo
us

 le
 s

ou
ha

it
ez

!

D
ém

ar
re

z 
vo

tr
e 

th
éo

ri
e 

qu
an

d 
vo

us
 le

 s
ou

ha
it

ez
!

D
ém

ar
re

z 
vo

tr
e 

th
éo

ri
e 

qu
an

d 
vo

us
 le

 s
ou

ha
it

ez
!

D
ém

ar
re

z 
vo

tr
e 

th
éo

ri
e 

qu
an

d 
vo

us
 le

 s
ou

ha
it

ez
!

D
ém

ar
re

z 
vo

tr
e 

th
éo

ri
e 

qu
an

d 
vo

us
 le

 s
ou

ha
it

ez
!

D
ém

ar
re

z 
vo

tr
e 

th
éo

ri
e 

qu
an

d 
vo

us
 le

 s
ou

ha
it

ez
!


